
Bradford / South Sutton Late Run      

4:30 Middle school 6th in line depart 4:35 or once no students coming for bus 

4:34 Gile Pond Rd & Shadow Hill Rd 

4:40 High School 6th in line depart 4:45 or once no students coming for bus 

4:46 116 Gile Pond Rd  

4:52 South Sutton Post Office on right 

4:56 Route 114 & Jolly Farm Rd 

4:58 2068 Route 114  

5:00 Bradford Community Center 

5:03 First Baptist Church, Bradford 

5:08 Route 114 & Jones Rd  
 
Newbury\Sutton Mills Late Run 
4:30 KRMS (by flagpole) 5th in line depart 4:35 or once no students coming for bus 

4:40 KRHS (5th in line) depart 4:45 or once no students coming for bus 

4:50 Pillsbury Memorial Town Hall   

4:52 Chalk Pond Rd & Baker Hill Rd 

4:53 Chalk Pond Rd & Wheeler Rd 

4:57 Chalk Pond Rd & Gerald Dr (tennis court end) 

4:59 Chalk Pond Rd & Blodgett Brook Rd 

5:01 Route 103A & Ramblewood Rd 

5:05 Newbury Safety Services Building/Vets Hall   

5:15 South Newbury Union Church 

 
New London Late Run 

4:30 KRMS 2nd in line depart 4:35 or once no students coming for bus  

4:40 High school 2nd bus in line 4:45 or once no students coming for bus 

4:44 Vernondale Store  

4:45 1672 Route 114  

5:00 New London Elementary School 
 
Springfield Late Run 

4:30 KRMS 3rd in line depart 4:35 or once no students are coming for bus 

4:40 Depart KRHS 3rd in line depart 4:45 or once no students coming for bus 

5:05 Springfield Town Offices\Police Station 

 
Warner Late Run 
4:30 KRMS 4th in line depart 4:35 or once no students coming for bus  

4:40 KRHS 4th in line depart 4:45 or once no students coming for bus  

4:58 Park N Ride Warner  

5:05 Sugar River Savings Bank @ blinking light drop off @ cross walk  

5:11 Route 103 & Morse Ln (closed end)  

5:12 Route 103 & E Roby Dist Rd 

 
Wilmot Late Run 

4:30 KRMS 1st in line at the flag pole/front entrance   

4:40 KRHS 1st in line depart 4:45 or once no students coming for bus 



4:50 Kearsarge Valley Rd & Baker Rd 

4:53 Kearsarge Valley Rd & Kearsarge Mountain Rd 

4:54 258 Kearsarge Valley Rd  

4:55 207 Kearsarge Valley Rd  

5:00     Wilmot Gazebo  

5:01     Village Rd & Tannery Lane  

5:01 Wilmot Post Office 

5:04 221 Campground Rd  

5:05 Campground Rd & Bank Rd 

5:10 Route 4A & North Wilmot Rd 
 
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 


